Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #EZ120-24-20, Amana Tool EZ-Dial™ Adjustable
Scoring Set - Shim Free 120mm Dia x 12x2T 20mm Bore
$428.10
Thank you for shopping with us! Adjustments can easily be made while the
scoring set is mounted on the machine! Adjusting the scoring set is quick
and easy. Simply turn the dial to adjust the width of the score. Eliminates
the need for shims, endless measuring, reassembling, testing, and adjusting
to obtain the required width. -Fully adjustable in increments of 0.1mm -Kerf
adjusts from 2.8mm to 3.6mm -Available in 100mm and 120mm diameters
with 15mm, 20mm, 22mm, and 3/4" bores -Replacement blades available -
Fits most machines, including Altendorf® and SCM
SPECIFICATIONS
Replacement Parts Dial Screw 67020
Manufacturer Amana Tool
Bore 20 mm
Diameter 120 mm
Kerf 2.8 to 3.6 mm
Note
Teeth 12x2